FAQ

7 ";’;x:: ._i?%\ N
{/
66
HP
I AFP IT
AFP
28
28 1 1 10 15
1
150,000 100,000
1
150,000 100,000
1
150,000 100,000




28 4 1

FAQ
28
NPO
NPO 2 ] x 40%
HP

28 4

NPO

NPO

Http.//homepage2.nifty.com/my-naka/

HP

2-2-15 1025

7-1-4

Fax

nakamura-cpa@jcom.home.ne.jp


mailto:nakamura-cpa@jcom.home.ne.jp

